
DHM
D O U B L E  H Y P E R  M A R K E T

TRIAL REQUEST

H T T P S : / / D O U B L E H Y P E R M A R K E T . N E T L I F Y . A P P

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCqNrdGcK9VwN9o-
OBX6kjDw

W A I T  F O R  T H E  E M A I L  A F T E R  P R O V I D I N G  U S
T H E  R E Q U I R E D



F O R  S O F T W A R E

REQUIREMENTS

FOLLOW ALL THE REQUIRED

Full Name

Personal Email Address

Contact No

ID Proof

Address Proof

System Requirement

Must be 18+

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

D O U B L E H Y P E R M A R K E T @ G M A I L . C O M
C H A T  O N  D O U B L E H Y P E R M A R K E T . N E T L I F Y . C O M

FOR INQUIRIES

Send email (doublehypermarket@gmail.com

Write Your Full Name as mentioned above

Write your Personal Email Address must be

correct to receive the trial software. 

Write Your Contact No with Country Code

Must attach your ID Proof (must be visible)

Must attach the Address proof

Your system must have 4GB Ram, 3.1 Processor +

20 GB Minimum Space.

You must be 18+ to use the software.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

COMPLETE PROCEDURE


